SPECIFICATION
M
O
D
EL
 Model No. ENC-HCD7F-35R-35
Type 4MP THERMAL DOME CAMERA
TH

Weight 1.03 Kg
Dimension Unit : mm
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
ENC-HCD7F-35R-35 4MP IP Dual Sensor Temperature Detection Thermal Compact Dome Camera with 256x192 Thermal Resolution , PoE
and SD Card Slot Support
1
ENB-BCDP66 Pendent Mount for Norden Thermal Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCDW66 Wall Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCDU66 Pole Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal Dome Camera 1
ENB-BCPH65 Corner Mount Bracket for Norden Thermal Dome Camera 1
4MP THERMAL DOME CAMERA
ENC-HCD7F-35R-35
★Product specification and availability are subject to change without notice.
 | 4MP THERMAL DOME CAMERA - GB - Version: 3.3                                                                                                                 www.nordencommunication.com